
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNLIT QUEALY Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 5P M1/3J. French 473465 15/0279

 2 LARA'S DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 3M M2/2/3S. Kemp 485761 14/0295

 3 BIANCA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 4P M2/2/3R. Sims 478863 19/0285

 4 GOLDEN FERNANDA Weighted points score SHP, 23/06/2020, R12 3P 3P 1P M2/2/3D. Grindley 476741 9/0174

 5 SUNLIT CONSWALA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/07/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 4P M2/2/3J. French 473468 7/0147

 6 SPICY BLAST 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 1P M3/2D. Bosman 465672 7/0228

 7 MIA AMOUR Weighted points score SHP, 20/07/2020, R11 5P 4P 7P M3/2D. Grindley 476740 6/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANCY GEM 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1C. Ellis 489409 7/4192

 2 LILAC IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 8/4228

 3 JASMINE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3G. Mills 507383 2/1183

 4 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521199 2/1147

 5 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/07/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3G. Collins 520002 2/1192

 6 RAGLAN RUBY Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1171

 7 CLASSY LEE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/4G. Prest 495197 2/0157

 8 THOMELI GAL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2D. Cox 479034 3/2138

 9 AITANA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3G. Collins 496018 2/1114

 10 BETHPAGE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Buick 521105 1/059

 11 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3186

 12 DYNA JOANIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/3180

 13 LITTLE LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1B. Williams 499068 4/3174

 14 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 28/05/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 499525 3/1171

 15 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4J. Roy 528268 1/0142

 16 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4135

 17 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/1134

 18 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/0120

 19 WE GOTTA MILLION 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8120

 20 SWIFT ZEAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4A. Clare 508208 3/0117

 21 BULL'S BABE Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1P. Strutt 476783 6/5115

 22 SMACKDOWN SALLY Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2G. Thurkettle 487842 6/2114

 23 AWESOME SHAE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3C. Buick 499494 2/1111

 24 WINSOME LOGAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 25 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/0108

 26 DR. MICK Weighted points score SLE, 26/07/2020, R9 5P 7P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 530252 1/0104

 27 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0102

 28 TAP OUT TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/099

 29 DR. GRAYSON Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3S. Kemp 520920 2/196

 30 TRANQUIL MARY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/05/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096

 31 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CALL ME MIA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Williams 508783 1/081

 33 HUMBLE MOUSE Weighted points score WAG, 21/06/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 462058 3/078

 34 MOSSMAN Weighted points score WAG, 28/06/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/375

 35 WINLOCK BENNY Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/069

 36 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2A. Peck 490051 4/266

 37 CARTIER BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4C. Buick 499088 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JASMINE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3G. Mills 507383 2/1183

 2 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521199 2/1147

 3 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/07/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3G. Collins 520002 2/1192

 4 RAGLAN RUBY Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1171

 5 CLASSY LEE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/4G. Prest 495197 2/0157

 6 THOMELI GAL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2D. Cox 479034 3/2138

 7 AITANA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3G. Collins 496018 2/1114

 8 BETHPAGE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Buick 521105 1/059

 9 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3186

 10 DYNA JOANIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/3180

 11 LITTLE LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1B. Williams 499068 4/3174

 12 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 28/05/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 499525 3/1171

 13 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4J. Roy 528268 1/0142

 14 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4135

 15 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/1134

 16 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/0120

 17 WE GOTTA MILLION 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8120

 18 SWIFT ZEAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4A. Clare 508208 3/0117

 19 BULL'S BABE Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1P. Strutt 476783 6/5115

 20 SMACKDOWN SALLY Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2G. Thurkettle 487842 6/2114

 21 WINSOME LOGAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 22 AWESOME SHAE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3C. Buick 499494 2/1111

 23 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/0108

 24 DR. MICK Weighted points score SLE, 26/07/2020, R9 5P 7P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 530252 1/0104

 25 NANGUS ROAD Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0102

 26 TAP OUT TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/099

 27 DR. GRAYSON Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3S. Kemp 520920 2/196

 28 TRANQUIL MARY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/05/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096

 29 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/090

 30 CALL ME MIA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Williams 508783 1/081

 31 HUMBLE MOUSE Weighted points score WAG, 21/06/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 462058 3/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MOSSMAN Weighted points score WAG, 28/06/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/375

 33 WINLOCK BENNY Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/069

 34 CARTIER BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/4C. Buick 499088 1/066

 35 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2A. Peck 490051 4/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REBEL MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 29/06/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1G. Sheather 520536 0/088

 2 BURNING BETTY First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 528295 0/00

 3 ROY RIP First start M/1J. Cusack 528619 0/00

 4 SUPLEX TIME Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 28/07/2020, R1, Y 4Y M/1V. Prest 521004 0/058

 5 INDIGO MOO 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 5P M/1B. Williams 528305 0/050

 6 WILLY COAL TRAIN 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 520024 0/042

 7 SHE CAN FLY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/05/2020, R2, P 8P M/1B. Lord 523430 0/025

 8 LIAM'S LION Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 6P 6Y 4P M/1P. Reid 527082 0/074

 9 MR. INBETWEEN 3 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/056

 10 ENCOUNTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 5P 5P M/1C. Bradley 528372 0/052

 11 PONTIAC RUSH Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MISSY Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3M. Mcgovern 494886 3/1204

 2 KELAN BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3264

 3 FINN BOP Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Kemp 498021 1/0222

 4 NIPPY UNO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3186

 5 WE GOTTA MILLION 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8120

 6 THIRD EXIT Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/08/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 495057 7/2117

 7 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/07/2020, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3G. Collins 520002 2/1192

 8 GET ON IT Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 2P 8P 4P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 498162 3/2180

 9 DYNA JOANIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/3180

 10 THOMELI GAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2D. Cox 479034 3/2138

 11 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4135

 12 SWIFT ZEAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4A. Clare 508208 3/0117

 13 AITANA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3G. Collins 496018 2/1114

 14 WINSOME LOGAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 15 TRANQUIL MARY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/05/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096

 16 CALL ME MIA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4B. Williams 508783 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COFFEE WITH TEN Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 1/0110

 2 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/092

 3 AQUA MAISIE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 2P M/1T. Robertson 520469 0/0112

 4 SERIAL STALKER Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525055 0/098

 5 APPLY Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 2P 8P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525023 0/083

 6 VELOCITY HOPE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1H. Lin 490101 0/070

 7 INDIGO MOO 3 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 5P M/1B. Williams 528305 0/050

 8 FLYING JEZZA Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 4P 5Y 6Y M/1B. Lord 523429 0/082

 9 SHORT DEUCE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 8P M/1C. Nash 508580 0/066

 10 ENCOUNTER 3 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 5P 5P M/1C. Bradley 528372 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STARS ALIGNED Last start Provincial winner TEM, 26/07/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4J. Cusack 525015 1/0151

 2 HELLO FERNANDO Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Cusack 523549 1/0180

 3 CRACKLIN' ROSE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496436 2/1122

 4 THIN LITTLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/074

 5 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/056

 6 MANKAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1B. Smith 508538 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUSTAILLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 1/3R. Sims 494548 11/10321

 2 BIANCA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 1/2R. Sims 478863 19/17285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA GO BOY Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2R. Sims 507345 8/7264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARA'S DOUBLE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 3M 1/1S. Kemp 485761 14/12295

 2 SOUSTAILLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 1/3R. Sims 494548 11/10321

 3 BIANCA KEEPING 3 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 1/2R. Sims 478863 19/17285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/2L. Roy 499927 13/5294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/3J. Roy 528271 6/5300

 2 SPICY BLAST 2 Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 3/1/3D. Bosman 465672 7/5228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANCY GEM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/1C. Ellis 489409 7/4192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANKAD 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1B. Smith 508538 0/038

 2 INDIGO MOO 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 5P M/1B. Williams 528305 0/050

 3 WILLY COAL TRAIN 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 520024 0/042

 4 THIN LITTLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/074

 5 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/056

 6 ENCOUNTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 5P 5P M/1C. Bradley 528372 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 13 August 2020

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPICY BLAST 3 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 07/08/2020, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3D. Bosman 465672 7/1228

 2 SUNLIT CONSWALA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 03/07/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. French 473468 7/4147
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